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Prova 11 Femin., 100m Livres Infantis&Juvenis
15.01.2023 - 11:10 Resultados Elimin
Rec Nacional - 25m Juv A 57.52 Raquel Gomes Pereira SAD Algés 10.05.2015
Rec Nacional - 25m Juv B 57.65 Carolina Miranda Fernandes CGA Estarreja 10.06.2019
Rec Nacional - 25m Inf A 58.55 Carolina Miranda Fernandes CGA Felgueiras 11.03.2018
Rec Nacional - 25m Inf B 1:00.13 Carolina Miranda Fernandes CGA Mealhada 08.04.2017
Rec Nacional - 25m - Absoluto 55.12 Ana Pinho Rodrigues ADS Felgueiras 21.12.2018

Tempo limite Inf B: 1:20.00;  Inf A: 1:16.00;  Juv B: 1:10.00;  Juv A: 1:08.00
Pontos: FINA 2022

Lugar Ano Tempo final Pts 50m 100m

Infantis B

1. Margarida Escobar Basilio 11 Porto 1:11.63 345 Q 33.45 38.18
2. Luisa Goncalves Andrade 11 Porto 1:12.95 326 Q 34.61 38.34
3. Mafalda Teles Sousa 11 Pimpoes/Cimai 1:14.69 304 Q 35.68 39.01
4. Ana Maria Ferro 11 Sporting 1:15.22 298 Q 36.07 39.15
5. Raquel Silva Delgadinho 11 Palmela Desporto 1:15.99 289 Q 36.61 39.38
6. Sara Silva Campos 11 Laranjeiro 1:16.95 278 Q 37.62 39.33
7. Ana Filipa Serra 11 CPCD - Póvoa Sta Iria 1:17.23 275 Q 37.29 39.94
8. Matilde Pinto Vasconcelos 11 Porto 1:17.37 273 Q 37.54 39.83
9. Matilde Bento Pereira 11 Gesloures 1:17.93 268 37.86 40.07

10. Benedita Gomes Prata 11 Fluvial Portuense 1:17.99 267 38.84 39.15
11. Matilde Paiva Cardoso 11 Fluvial Portuense 1:18.47 262 37.39 41.08
12. Madalena Carreiro Rodrigues 11 Benfica 1:19.63 251 38.65 40.98
13. Matilde Sofia Pinto 11 Desportivo Feirense 1:19.84 249 38.27 41.57
14. Leonor Coelho Silva 11 Vikings 1:20.15 246 39.15 41.00

Fora Tempo Limite

15. Laura Aguiar Bergamo 11 Alges 1:20.99 238 38.75 42.24
Fora Tempo Limite

16. Lara Nobre Semiao 11 Estoris 1:21.47 234 37.65 43.82
Fora Tempo Limite

17. Leticia Coelho Silva 11 Vikings 1:21.59 233 39.23 42.36
Fora Tempo Limite

18. Carolina Silva Castanheira 11 Nautico de Leiria 1:21.94 230 39.43 42.51
Fora Tempo Limite

19. Francisca Cunha Monteiro 11 Nacional de Natação 1:23.25 219 39.47 43.78
Fora Tempo Limite

20. Maria Santos Fonseca 11 Nautico de Leiria 1:26.94 193 41.48 45.46
Fora Tempo Limite

21. Fernanda Souza Macedo 11 Estoris 1:30.06 173 43.42 46.64
Fora Tempo Limite

22. Maria Fatima Pagani 11 Estoris 1:35.81 144 42.67 53.14
Fora Tempo Limite

Infantis A

1. Matilde Brandao Carvalho 10 Fluvial Portuense 1:04.93 463 Q 31.15 33.78
2. Mariana Varela Costa 10 Nacional de Natação 1:05.35 454 Q 31.18 34.17
3. Ana Nabais Mendes 10 Laranjeiro 1:08.82 389 Q 32.80 36.02
4. Joana Alexandra Silva 10 CPCD - Póvoa Sta Iria 1:09.01 386 Q 33.39 35.62
5. Gabriela Parreira 10 Sporting 1:09.05 385 Q 32.72 36.33
6. Bruna Sofia Simoes 10 Sporting 1:10.19 366 Q 33.67 36.52
7. Jessica Bernardino Lopes 10 Fisica Torres Vedras 1:10.26 365 Q 34.16 36.10
8. Beatriz Paiva Branco 10 Laranjeiro 1:12.52 332 Q 33.94 38.58
9. Alicia Del Rio Bernat 10 Alges 1:12.54 332 35.40 37.14
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Prova 11, Femin., 100m Livres, Elimin, Infantis A

Lugar Ano Tempo final Pts 50m 100m

10. Marta Silva Fernandes 10 Porto 1:13.08 325 35.87 37.21
11. Madalena Pereira Arede 10 Nacional de Natação 1:13.21 323 34.40 38.81
12. Maria Perico Fernandes 10 A Onda - Azeitão 1:13.25 322 35.34 37.91
13. Victoria Sales Proenca 10 Benfica 1:13.43 320 34.23 39.20
14. Rita Rocha Ferreira 10 Benfica 1:14.34 308 35.43 38.91
15. Debora Silva Inacio 10 Pimpoes/Cimai 1:14.40 308 35.68 38.72
16. Rita Canas Brito 10 Naval Setubalense 1:15.10 299 36.30 38.80
17. Luana Raquel Monteiro 10 Palmela Desporto 1:15.30 297 36.49 38.81
18. Lara Henriques Santos 10 CPCD - Póvoa Sta Iria 1:15.40 296 35.56 39.84
19. Estela Couto Ribeiro 10 Sporting 1:15.70 292 36.82 38.88
20. Tatiana Filipa Almeida 10 Palmela Desporto 1:18.47 262 37.75 40.72

Fora Tempo Limite

21. Maria Duarte Carvalho 10 Benfica 1:18.66 260 37.97 40.69
Fora Tempo Limite

22. Dulce Lourenco Freitas 10 Oriental de Lisboa 1:20.51 243 37.97 42.54
Fora Tempo Limite

23. Monica Brehm 10 Oriental de Lisboa 1:20.69 241 38.95 41.74
Fora Tempo Limite

24. Nuria Cristina Pires 10 Vikings 1:22.10 229 39.21 42.89
Fora Tempo Limite

25. Maria Francisca Moreira 10 Estoris 1:28.46 183 40.39 48.07
Fora Tempo Limite

26. Isabella Caterina Mejias 10 Vikings 1:29.10 179 42.64 46.46
Fora Tempo Limite

Juvenis B

1. Joana Sofia Fernandes 09 Nacional de Natação 1:04.10 481 Q 30.81 33.29
2. Madalena Azevedo Messias 09 Sporting 1:04.56 471 Q 31.46 33.10
3. Beatriz Silva Jordao 09 Vikings 1:04.67 469 Q 31.18 33.49
4. Uxia Romero Costa 09 Fluvial Portuense 1:04.72 468 Q 30.52 34.20
5. Carolina Marques Madeira 09 Nacional de Natação 1:04.92 463 Q 31.33 33.59
6. Joana Melo Gaspar 09 Nacional de Natação 1:06.24 436 Q 31.96 34.28
7. Beatriz Belo Clara 09 Nautico de Leiria 1:06.55 430 Q 32.10 34.45
8. Margarida Faria Miranda 09 Palmela Desporto 1:06.84 424 Q 31.73 35.11
9. Sofia Carlos Arede 09 Sporting 1:06.89 423 32.43 34.46

10. Constanca Baptista Tomas 09 Alcobaca 1:07.05 420 32.20 34.85
11. Mariana Sousa Marques 09 Alcobaca 1:07.58 411 32.58 35.00
12. Leonor Borges Portela 09 Fluvial Portuense 1:07.82 406 32.01 35.81
13. Alice Lucas Pedro 09 Alges 1:08.28 398 32.56 35.72
14. Beatriz Maria Malhao 09 Sporting Club Caminhense 1:08.82 389 33.16 35.66
15. Constanca Lopes Cruz 09 Colegio Int Monte Maior 1:08.98 386 33.43 35.55
16. Matilde Castro Teixeira 09 Sporting 1:08.99 386 32.34 36.65
17. Maria Leonor Calcada 09 Sporting 1:09.06 385 32.90 36.16
18. Sara Cabaco Brasil 09 Fisica Torres Vedras 1:09.45 378 33.18 36.27
19. Lara Castanheira Carlos 09 Laranjeiro 1:09.50 377 32.79 36.71
20. Catarina Silva Campos 09 Laranjeiro 1:09.75 373 33.27 36.48
21. Maria Luisa Dinis 09 Alges 1:10.18 367 33.71 36.47

Fora Tempo Limite

22. Margarida Maia Lopes 09 Gesloures 1:10.24 366 33.39 36.85
Fora Tempo Limite

23. Beatriz Santos Goncalves 09 Nacional de Natação 1:10.66 359 33.58 37.08
Fora Tempo Limite
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Prova 11, Femin., 100m Livres, Elimin, Juvenis B

Lugar Ano Tempo final Pts 50m 100m

24. Margarida Marques Mercedes 09 Vikings 1:12.21 336 34.74 37.47
Fora Tempo Limite

25. Maria Leonor Pereira 09 Estoris 1:13.35 321 35.38 37.97
Fora Tempo Limite

Juvenis A

1. Ana Carolina Neves 08 Fluvial Portuense 1:01.31 550 Q 29.26 32.05
2. Sofia Teixeira Barbosa 08 Porto 1:02.89 510 Q 30.15 32.74
3. Matilde Catroga Marques 08 Colegio Int Monte Maior 1:03.00 507 Q 30.49 32.51
4. Patricia Subtil Henriques 08 Gesloures 1:04.95 463 Q 31.56 33.39
5. Victoria Frogeri Pereira 08 Nautico de Leiria 1:04.97 462 Q 31.10 33.87
6. Raquel Santos Baiona 08 Colegio Int Monte Maior 1:04.99 462 Q 31.42 33.57
7. Leonor Carvalho Soares 08 Porto 1:05.16 458 Q 31.32 33.84
8. Marta Matos Laranjeira 08 Vikings 1:05.30 455 Q 31.62 33.68
9. Luisa Goncalves Rodrigues 08 Fisica Torres Vedras 1:05.36 454 31.09 34.27

10. Luciana Filipa Pinto 08 Porto 1:05.95 442 32.12 33.83
11. Matilde Andre Luis 08 Alcobaca 1:06.72 427 32.47 34.25
12. Joana Monteiro Caetano 08 Gesloures 1:07.04 421 33.00 34.04
13. Yasmin Ruth Bexigas 08 Gesloures 1:07.37 414 32.01 35.36
14. Joana Pontes Prior 08 Laranjeiro 1:08.00 403 32.15 35.85
15. Rita Sofia Amaral 08 Alges 1:08.09 401 32.51 35.58

Fora Tempo Limite

16. Rita Rocha Silva 08 Alcobaca 1:09.08 384 32.98 36.10
Fora Tempo Limite

17. Ines Margarida Fernandes 08 CPCD - Póvoa Sta Iria 1:10.33 364 33.55 36.78
Fora Tempo Limite

18. Mariana Filipa Guedes 08 Sporting 1:10.91 355 33.59 37.32
Fora Tempo Limite

19. Ines Ferreira Franco 08 Vikings 1:13.69 317 35.38 38.31
Fora Tempo Limite

Infantis&Juvenis

1. Ana Carolina Neves 08 Fluvial Portuense 1:01.31 550 Q 29.26 32.05
2. Sofia Teixeira Barbosa 08 Porto 1:02.89 510 Q 30.15 32.74
3. Matilde Catroga Marques 08 Colegio Int Monte Maior 1:03.00 507 Q 30.49 32.51
4. Joana Sofia Fernandes 09 Nacional de Natação 1:04.10 481 Q 30.81 33.29
5. Madalena Azevedo Messias 09 Sporting 1:04.56 471 Q 31.46 33.10
6. Beatriz Silva Jordao 09 Vikings 1:04.67 469 Q 31.18 33.49
7. Uxia Romero Costa 09 Fluvial Portuense 1:04.72 468 Q 30.52 34.20
8. Carolina Marques Madeira 09 Nacional de Natação 1:04.92 463 Q 31.33 33.59
9. Matilde Brandao Carvalho 10 Fluvial Portuense 1:04.93 463 Q 31.15 33.78

10. Patricia Subtil Henriques 08 Gesloures 1:04.95 463 Q 31.56 33.39
11. Victoria Frogeri Pereira 08 Nautico de Leiria 1:04.97 462 Q 31.10 33.87
12. Raquel Santos Baiona 08 Colegio Int Monte Maior 1:04.99 462 Q 31.42 33.57
13. Leonor Carvalho Soares 08 Porto 1:05.16 458 Q 31.32 33.84
14. Marta Matos Laranjeira 08 Vikings 1:05.30 455 Q 31.62 33.68
15. Mariana Varela Costa 10 Nacional de Natação 1:05.35 454 Q 31.18 34.17
16. Luisa Goncalves Rodrigues 08 Fisica Torres Vedras 1:05.36 454 31.09 34.27
17. Luciana Filipa Pinto 08 Porto 1:05.95 442 32.12 33.83
18. Joana Melo Gaspar 09 Nacional de Natação 1:06.24 436 Q 31.96 34.28
19. Beatriz Belo Clara 09 Nautico de Leiria 1:06.55 430 Q 32.10 34.45
20. Matilde Andre Luis 08 Alcobaca 1:06.72 427 32.47 34.25
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Prova 11, Femin., 100m Livres, Elimin, Infantis&Juvenis

Lugar Ano Tempo final Pts 50m 100m

21. Margarida Faria Miranda 09 Palmela Desporto 1:06.84 424 Q 31.73 35.11
22. Sofia Carlos Arede 09 Sporting 1:06.89 423 32.43 34.46
23. Joana Monteiro Caetano 08 Gesloures 1:07.04 421 33.00 34.04
24. Constanca Baptista Tomas 09 Alcobaca 1:07.05 420 32.20 34.85
25. Yasmin Ruth Bexigas 08 Gesloures 1:07.37 414 32.01 35.36
26. Mariana Sousa Marques 09 Alcobaca 1:07.58 411 32.58 35.00
27. Leonor Borges Portela 09 Fluvial Portuense 1:07.82 406 32.01 35.81
28. Joana Pontes Prior 08 Laranjeiro 1:08.00 403 32.15 35.85
29. Rita Sofia Amaral 08 Alges 1:08.09 401 32.51 35.58

Fora Tempo Limite

30. Alice Lucas Pedro 09 Alges 1:08.28 398 32.56 35.72
31. Ana Nabais Mendes 10 Laranjeiro 1:08.82 389 Q 32.80 36.02

Beatriz Maria Malhao 09 Sporting Club Caminhense 1:08.82 389 33.16 35.66
33. Constanca Lopes Cruz 09 Colegio Int Monte Maior 1:08.98 386 33.43 35.55
34. Matilde Castro Teixeira 09 Sporting 1:08.99 386 32.34 36.65
35. Joana Alexandra Silva 10 CPCD - Póvoa Sta Iria 1:09.01 386 Q 33.39 35.62
36. Gabriela Parreira 10 Sporting 1:09.05 385 Q 32.72 36.33
37. Maria Leonor Calcada 09 Sporting 1:09.06 385 32.90 36.16
38. Rita Rocha Silva 08 Alcobaca 1:09.08 384 32.98 36.10

Fora Tempo Limite

39. Sara Cabaco Brasil 09 Fisica Torres Vedras 1:09.45 378 33.18 36.27
40. Lara Castanheira Carlos 09 Laranjeiro 1:09.50 377 32.79 36.71
41. Catarina Silva Campos 09 Laranjeiro 1:09.75 373 33.27 36.48
42. Maria Luisa Dinis 09 Alges 1:10.18 367 33.71 36.47

Fora Tempo Limite

43. Bruna Sofia Simoes 10 Sporting 1:10.19 366 Q 33.67 36.52
44. Margarida Maia Lopes 09 Gesloures 1:10.24 366 33.39 36.85

Fora Tempo Limite

45. Jessica Bernardino Lopes 10 Fisica Torres Vedras 1:10.26 365 Q 34.16 36.10
46. Ines Margarida Fernandes 08 CPCD - Póvoa Sta Iria 1:10.33 364 33.55 36.78

Fora Tempo Limite

47. Beatriz Santos Goncalves 09 Nacional de Natação 1:10.66 359 33.58 37.08
Fora Tempo Limite

48. Mariana Filipa Guedes 08 Sporting 1:10.91 355 33.59 37.32
Fora Tempo Limite

49. Margarida Escobar Basilio 11 Porto 1:11.63 345 Q 33.45 38.18
50. Margarida Marques Mercedes 09 Vikings 1:12.21 336 34.74 37.47

Fora Tempo Limite

51. Beatriz Paiva Branco 10 Laranjeiro 1:12.52 332 Q 33.94 38.58
52. Alicia Del Rio Bernat 10 Alges 1:12.54 332 35.40 37.14
53. Luisa Goncalves Andrade 11 Porto 1:12.95 326 Q 34.61 38.34
54. Marta Silva Fernandes 10 Porto 1:13.08 325 35.87 37.21
55. Madalena Pereira Arede 10 Nacional de Natação 1:13.21 323 34.40 38.81
56. Maria Perico Fernandes 10 A Onda - Azeitão 1:13.25 322 35.34 37.91
57. Maria Leonor Pereira 09 Estoris 1:13.35 321 35.38 37.97

Fora Tempo Limite

58. Victoria Sales Proenca 10 Benfica 1:13.43 320 34.23 39.20
59. Ines Ferreira Franco 08 Vikings 1:13.69 317 35.38 38.31

Fora Tempo Limite

60. Rita Rocha Ferreira 10 Benfica 1:14.34 308 35.43 38.91
61. Debora Silva Inacio 10 Pimpoes/Cimai 1:14.40 308 35.68 38.72
62. Mafalda Teles Sousa 11 Pimpoes/Cimai 1:14.69 304 Q 35.68 39.01
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Prova 11, Femin., 100m Livres, Elimin, Infantis&Juvenis

Lugar Ano Tempo final Pts 50m 100m

63. Rita Canas Brito 10 Naval Setubalense 1:15.10 299 36.30 38.80
64. Ana Maria Ferro 11 Sporting 1:15.22 298 Q 36.07 39.15
65. Luana Raquel Monteiro 10 Palmela Desporto 1:15.30 297 36.49 38.81
66. Lara Henriques Santos 10 CPCD - Póvoa Sta Iria 1:15.40 296 35.56 39.84
67. Estela Couto Ribeiro 10 Sporting 1:15.70 292 36.82 38.88
68. Raquel Silva Delgadinho 11 Palmela Desporto 1:15.99 289 Q 36.61 39.38
69. Sara Silva Campos 11 Laranjeiro 1:16.95 278 Q 37.62 39.33
70. Ana Filipa Serra 11 CPCD - Póvoa Sta Iria 1:17.23 275 Q 37.29 39.94
71. Matilde Pinto Vasconcelos 11 Porto 1:17.37 273 Q 37.54 39.83
72. Matilde Bento Pereira 11 Gesloures 1:17.93 268 37.86 40.07
73. Benedita Gomes Prata 11 Fluvial Portuense 1:17.99 267 38.84 39.15
74. Matilde Paiva Cardoso 11 Fluvial Portuense 1:18.47 262 37.39 41.08

Tatiana Filipa Almeida 10 Palmela Desporto 1:18.47 262 37.75 40.72
Fora Tempo Limite

76. Maria Duarte Carvalho 10 Benfica 1:18.66 260 37.97 40.69
Fora Tempo Limite

77. Madalena Carreiro Rodrigues 11 Benfica 1:19.63 251 38.65 40.98
78. Matilde Sofia Pinto 11 Desportivo Feirense 1:19.84 249 38.27 41.57
79. Leonor Coelho Silva 11 Vikings 1:20.15 246 39.15 41.00

Fora Tempo Limite

80. Dulce Lourenco Freitas 10 Oriental de Lisboa 1:20.51 243 37.97 42.54
Fora Tempo Limite

81. Monica Brehm 10 Oriental de Lisboa 1:20.69 241 38.95 41.74
Fora Tempo Limite

82. Laura Aguiar Bergamo 11 Alges 1:20.99 238 38.75 42.24
Fora Tempo Limite

83. Lara Nobre Semiao 11 Estoris 1:21.47 234 37.65 43.82
Fora Tempo Limite

84. Leticia Coelho Silva 11 Vikings 1:21.59 233 39.23 42.36
Fora Tempo Limite

85. Carolina Silva Castanheira 11 Nautico de Leiria 1:21.94 230 39.43 42.51
Fora Tempo Limite

86. Nuria Cristina Pires 10 Vikings 1:22.10 229 39.21 42.89
Fora Tempo Limite

87. Francisca Cunha Monteiro 11 Nacional de Natação 1:23.25 219 39.47 43.78
Fora Tempo Limite

88. Maria Santos Fonseca 11 Nautico de Leiria 1:26.94 193 41.48 45.46
Fora Tempo Limite

89. Maria Francisca Moreira 10 Estoris 1:28.46 183 40.39 48.07
Fora Tempo Limite

90. Isabella Caterina Mejias 10 Vikings 1:29.10 179 42.64 46.46
Fora Tempo Limite

91. Fernanda Souza Macedo 11 Estoris 1:30.06 173 43.42 46.64
Fora Tempo Limite

92. Maria Fatima Pagani 11 Estoris 1:35.81 144 42.67 53.14
Fora Tempo Limite


